HS608S Tilt

190LB CAPACITY INDUSTRIAL WASHER-EXTRACTOR

ARCHITECTURAL/MECHANICAL
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

PRODUCT SPECS

Capacity /bs

Cylinder Diameter inch
Cylinder Depth inch
Cylinder Volume cu ft
Net Weight /bs

Crated Weight /bs

Crated Weight - tilt assembly /bs

Machine Dimensions inch
WxDxH

Door Opening inch
Floor to Door inch

Shipping Dimensions inch
WxDxH

Shipping Dimensions - tilt assembly
inch WxDxH

Washing Speeds rom

Spin Speeds rom

G-force

Static Force Transmitted /bs
Dynamic Force Transmitted /bs

Frequency of Dynamic Force Hz

Hot Water / Steam Auxiliary Heat
Hot Water / Steam Auxiliary Heat

Drain Diameter inch

Water Inlets inch

Recommended Water Pressure PS/
Water Flow gal/min

Steam Connection inch

Steam Pressure (optional) PS/
Steam Flow (optional) Ibs/h

Total Power kW

Compressed Air Connection inch

Compressed Air Pressure PS/

Compressed Air Flow cfm

Available Voltages / Wire Conductor / Amp
208-240/60/3, 3W+G, 30 Amp
440-480/60/3, 3W+G, 15 Amp

190
51.6
24.8
301
9058
9876

m2

72.4 x 81 x 88.8

26.9
39.2

76.8 x 83.5 x 88.4

425 x 78 x 276

21/26/36/32
66/250/405/565/725
3.2/46/120/234/385

9995
ns7
121

5
2@2
30-60
58
1
29-60
794

3/8
87-100
10

* Specifications subject to change without notice or
obligation. Contact Girbau Industrial at (800) 256-1073
for dimensions not shown or for clarification.

88.8"

CONTINENTAL

r2 03/20

continental-laundry.com ¢ (800) 256-1073
2500 State Road 44 « Oshkosh, WI 54904

| §
72.4' -|
10.8"
r=——— = ——-—--"
r T - T - - T = -4
1 I | |
\ 1 | 01
! ]
! I
VL
Y
\ | 96"
Yl
U
i
|
|
39.2"
| 81" |
Ié?é%?rti%ral Hot Water ~ Cold Water
Electrical Connection Supply (2°) Supply ()
Connection
¥ X 13
o Qe Qe oo
Mo ,
Optional 3rd Water
= Supply (2)
Electrical Liquid
84.6" Connection Chemical g4
Hook-gps .
81.8" Optiohal Steam 2883
Connection °©
(1" =o
° 58.8"
Compressed /'EI
Air Connection 50.8"
(3/8”
Drain Optional
(57 @ . Drain (57
~— 21.2"—] I
<734.9"4-‘ 20.9"
[ 72.4" -
..::.':.-.
[¢ef/z1:/z]1] Continental
LAUNDRY SOLUTIONS

INDUSTRIAL®



