

HS6085 Tilt

190LB CAPACITY INDUSTRIAL WASHER-EXTRACTOR

ARCHITECTURAL/MECHANICAL
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

PRODUCT SPECS

Capacity <i>lbs</i>	190
Cylinder Diameter <i>inch</i>	51.6
Cylinder Depth <i>inch</i>	24.8
Cylinder Volume <i>cu ft</i>	30.1
Net Weight <i>lbs</i>	9058
Crated Weight <i>lbs</i>	9876
Crated Weight - tilt assembly <i>lbs</i>	1112
Machine Dimensions <i>inch</i> WxDxH	72.4 x 81 x 88.8
Door Opening <i>inch</i>	26.9
Floor to Door <i>inch</i>	39.2
Shipping Dimensions <i>inch</i> WxDxH	76.8 x 83.5 x 88.4
Shipping Dimensions - tilt assembly <i>inch</i> WxDxH	42.5 x 78 x 27.6
Washing Speeds <i>rpm</i>	21/26/36/32
Spin Speeds <i>rpm</i>	66/250/405/565/725
G-force	3.2/46/120/234/385
Static Force Transmitted <i>lbs</i>	9995
Dynamic Force Transmitted <i>lbs</i>	1157
Frequency of Dynamic Force <i>Hz</i>	12.1
Available Voltages / Wire Conductor / Amp	
Hot Water / Steam Auxiliary Heat	208-240/60/3, 3W+G, 30 Amp
Hot Water / Steam Auxiliary Heat	440-480/60/3, 3W+G, 15 Amp
Drain Diameter <i>inch</i>	5
Water Inlets <i>inch</i>	2 @ 2
Recommended Water Pressure <i>PSI</i>	30-60
Water Flow <i>gal/min</i>	58
Steam Connection <i>inch</i>	1
Steam Pressure (optional) <i>PSI</i>	29-60
Steam Flow (optional) <i>lbs/h</i>	794
Total Power <i>kW</i>	9
Compressed Air Connection <i>inch</i>	3/8
Compressed Air Pressure <i>PSI</i>	87-100
Compressed Air Flow <i>cfm</i>	10

* Specifications subject to change without notice or obligation. Contact Girbau Industrial at (800) 256-1073 for dimensions not shown or for clarification.

